Sharks Cup Burgas 26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 14 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
21.2.2026r. - 10:15 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

10 years and younger

1. Valeri PETROV 10 Olimp 1:13.65 250 35.18 38.47
2. Nedelcho GAVRAILOV 10 Briz 1:21.17 186 37.74 43.43
3. Nikola KIROV 9 Pirin 1:23.23 173 39.73 43.50
4. Kaloyan SLAVOV 9 Neftochimic 1:30.74 133 42.61 48.13
5. Martin GANEV 10  Metropol 1:31.87 128 42.24 49.63
6. Grigoriy POCHEPETSKIY 10  Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:34.61 117 44,59 50.02
7. llian ILIEV 10  Metropol 1:35.24 115 44.14 51.10
8. Nikolai STOYANOV 10  Akulite 1:37.24 108 44.77 52.47
9. Bojidar KRALEV 10  Neftochimic 1:39.14 102 45.64 53.50
10. Nikola ALEXANDROV 10  Neftochimic 1:40.44 98 47.29 53.15
11. Hristiyan VASILEV 10  Metropol 1:40.98 97 49.59 51.39
12. Petar ZHEKOV 10  Metropol 1:41.76 94 47.59 54.17
13. Dilyan RACHEV 8 Akulite 1:42.17 93 47.79 54.38
14. Ivan ILIEV 8 Metropol 1:45.31 85 49.79 55.52
15. Antonio KURSHUMOV 10 Golden Sun 1:47.33 80 50.27 57.06
16. Kaloyan MAREV 9 Metropol 1:50.35 74
17. Oleksandar DMITRENKO 8 Metropol 1:51.54 71 51.39 1:00.15
18. Borislav PENYASHKI 9 Metropol 1:52.81 69 51.46 1:.01.35
19. Georgi YANEV 9 Metropol 2:02.17 54
20. Kristiyan VALCHEV 9 Zapochni Da Pluvash 2:07.22 48 56.49 1:10.73
DSQ Martin KANEV 10  Metropol 1:34.16 42.35 51.81
FS
11-12 years
1. Svetlan PAMUKOV 12 Metropol 1:04.89 365 31.00 33.89
2. Steliyan TODOROV 12  Dorostol 1:05.38 357 31.10 34.28
3. Vencislav POPOV 12 Olimp 1:06.30 342 32.13 34.17
4. Yaroslav SOBOLEV 12 Psk Cherno More 1:10.72 282 34.91 35.81
5. Boyan MIHAILOV 12 Psk Cherno More 1:11.68 271 34.20 37.48
6. Nikola ALEKSANDROV 11  Psk Cherno More 1:12.60 261 34.60 38.00
7. Velislav KARAIVANOV 12  Torpedo 1:12.71 259 34.26 38.45
8. Radoslav BRATOEV 12  Galata-Varna 1:13.59 250 34.59 39.00
9. Daniel NIKOLAEV 12 Psk Cherno More 1:16.88 219 36.70 40.18
10. Tihomir ZANEV 12  Chernomorets 1:21.16 186 38.34 42.82
11. Anton SLAVOV 11  Burgas 1:21.82 182 37.67 44.15
12. Georgi TENEV 11  Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:23.37 172 38.21 45.16
13. Ivan SHIVACHEV 11  Metropol 1:23.42 172 40.08 43.34
14. Kristiyan GEORGIEV 12 Metropol 1:23.82 169 39.32 44.50
15. Boris TRAIKOV 12 Briz 1:24.04 168 38.31 45.73
16. Robart KOSTADINOV 12  Burgas 1:24.22 167 38.99 45.23
17. Aleksandar KYUMURDZHIEV 11  Metropol 1:24.79 163 38.52 46.27
18. Petar ALEKSANDROV 11 Akulite 1:25.44 160 40.31 45.13
19. Vasil TODOROV 11 Metropol 1:26.23 155 39.65 46.58
20. Pierre DRAGONI 12 Julian Rusev 1:26.30 155 40.31 45.99
21. Kristiyan GEORGIEV 12  Delfin Varna 1:26.46 154 37.67 48.79
22. Boril KRALEV 11 Orenda Kps 1:27.53 148 40.89 46.64
23. Mihail GEORGIEV 11  Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:27.72 147 41.20 46.52
24. David BAROV 11 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:28.35 144 41.30 47.05
25. Svetoslav TODOROV 11 Metropol 1:28.81 142 41.17 47.64
26. Pavel MARINOV 12  Burgas 1:29.22 140 41.50 47.72
27. Boris STOYANOV 12 Neftochimic 1:29.29 140 42.05 47.24
28. Jeko ALEXANDROV 11  Neftochimic 1:30.65 134 43.15 47.50
29. Yavor DAILYANOV 12  Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:31.03 132 42.53 48.50
30. Plamen PENEV 12 Chernomorets 1:31.15 131 42.55 48.60
31. Ivan KOSTOV 12 Neftochimic 1:32.30 127 42.06 50.24
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Sharks Cup Burgas 26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 14, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 11 - 12 years

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m
32. Teodor DINEV 11 Akulite 1:33.88 120 41.36 52.52
33. Ivailo GOCHEV 11 Briz 1:37.48 107 45.66 51.82
34. Kiristiyan UZUNOV 11  Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:39.15 102 45.05 54.10
35. Boris SALABASHEV 12 Briz 1:43.70 89 48.68 55.02
36. Daniel ZHELEV 11  Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:44.14 88 47.32 56.82
37. Ventsislav HRISTOV 12  Golden Sun 1:45.00 86 47.74 57.26
38. Samuil KOCHEV 12  Golden Sun 1:52.44 70 49.36  1:03.08
39. Yordan ILIEV 11 Briz 2:11.28 44 58.31 1:12.97

DSQ Daniel ZHELEV 12 Metropol 2:01.54 49.74  1:11.80

WrSt
13 - 14 years

1. David STOYANOV 13  Delfin Varna 59.91 464 28.87 31.04
2. Boris ATANASOV 14  Psk Cherno More 1:00.32 455 28.86 31.46
3. Hristo ZHELEV 14  Metropol 1:00.35 454 28.49 31.86
4. Matey NEDEV 14  Delfin Varna 1:00.54 450 29.45 31.09
5. Georgi LOZANOV 14  Psk Cherno More 1:00.66 447 29.43 31.23
6. Simeon SEREV 14  Bolyari 2009 1:01.62 426 28.97 32.65
7. Viktor GALABOV 14  Psk Cherno More 1:01.64 426 29.39 32.25
8. Boyan IVANOV 14  Bolyari 2009 1:01.86 422 29.75 32.11
9. Stefan IVANOV 14  Olimp 1:01.93 420 29.54 32.39
10. Martin DIMITROV 14  Trayana 1:03.26 394 30.30 32.96
11. Nikola MITEV 14  Akulite 1:04.34 375 31.30 33.04
12. Eros BAKIU 13  Step 1:07.39 326 32.22 35.17
13. Ivo TANCHEV 14  Akulite 1:07.74 321 31.18 36.56
14. Pavel STOEV 14  Akulite 1:08.18 315 31.19 36.99
15. Todor TSONKOV 13  Olimp 1:08.58 309 33.41 35.17
16. Daniel STEFANOV 14  Asteri 1:08.64 308 32.45 36.19
17. Hristiyan STOYANOV 14  Neftochimic 1:09.01 303 32.67 36.34
18. Pavel HULEV 14  Chernomorets 1:09.20 301 33.21 35.99
19. Pavlin NEDELCHEV 14  Burgas 1:09.27 300 32.82 36.45
20. David SIMEONOV 13  Galata-Varna 1:09.54 297 33.37 36.17
Kaloyan VALCHEV 14  Psk Cherno More 1:09.54 297 34.17 35.37

22. Shkemb RECICA 14  Kastrioti 1:09.94 291 32.57 37.37
23. Kaloyan PETROV 13  Akulite 1:10.05 290 32.95 37.10
24. Valentin VOYNOV 14  Briz 1:10.26 288 32.42 37.84
25. Maxim KUMANOV 13  Bolyari 2009 1:10.36 286 33.31 37.05
26. Kercho IVANOV 13 Chernomorets 1:11.11 277 34.18 36.93
27. Boris KIRILOV 14  Delfin Varna 1:11.86 269 33.62 38.24
28. Maksim ANDONOV 13  Psk Cherno More 1:12.31 264 34.27 38.04
29. Kaloyan GEORGIEV 13  Psk Cherno More 1:12.39 263 36.02 36.37
30. Ognyan MIHAYLOV 13  Galata-Varna 1:12.63 260 34.81 37.82
31. Nikolai POPOV 14  Psk Cherno More 1:12.86 258 35.30 37.56
32. Nikola BAYCHEV 13 Briz 1:13.83 248 34.91 38.92
33. Gabriel BARAKOVSKI 14 Briz 1:14.11 245 35.13 38.98
34. Aleksey KIKOT 13 Burgas 1:14.38 242 34.90 39.48
35. Ognyan DISHKOV 14  Akulite 1:14.41 242 34.95 39.46
36. Martin KOLEV 14  Burgas 1:14.60 240 33.83 40.77
37. Martin DIMITROV 13  Akulite 1:14.68 239 35.81 38.87
38. Bozhidar DIMITROV 13  Akulite 1:15.29 234 34.55 40.74
39. Teodor IVANOV 13 Neftochimic 1:17.10 217 37.05 40.05
40. Atanas TOMOV 14  Asteri 1:18.08 209 36.78 41.30
41. Dominik STOYANOV 14  Torpedo 1:18.48 206 35.96 42.52
42. Martin ZENGINOV 13 Orenda Kps 1:18.96 202 37.27 41.69
43. Viktor PAPIZOV 13  Metropol 1:21.68 183 37.64 44.04
44. Stefan DIMITROV 13  Avgusta 1:21.99 181 37.70 44.29
45. Simeon MARINOV 13  Metropol 1:22.78 176 38.89 43.89
46. David DELYAKOV 13 Burgas 1:25.25 161 40.27 44.98
47. Yuliyan KIROV 13  Asteri 1:26.37 155 39.54 46.83
48. Zhivko KUZMANOV 13  Metropol 1:33.17 123 45.41 47.76
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Sharks Cup Burgas 26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 14, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Rank
49. Krum BARDAROV

15 - 17 years

Damyan GEORGIEV
Nikolay ILIEV

Nikolay STOEV

Dior KRASNIQI

Emil RAKOVSKI
Georgi IVANOV
Konstantin KOLEV
Todor TOROMANOV
Darian TZANOV

10. Todor DIMITROV

11. Daniel MARKOV

12. Viktor PEHLIVANQN
13. Martin GADBAN

14. Roman TZVETKOV
15. Mihail MIHOV

16. Nikola NACHEV

17. Filip MITEV

18. Oleg MILANOV

19. Petko VELIKOV

20. Lachezar NIKOLOV
21. Stefan MIHAYLOV

22. Milen ZIDAROV

23. Stilyan INDZHOV

24. Daniel BURDJIEV
25. Martin KOSHNICHAROV
26. Martin BARUMOV

27. Roni SHAHINI

28. Angel NIKOLOV

29. Bozhidar GRIGOROV
30. Nikolai PANEV

31. Xristo TERZIEV

32. Martin STOILOV

33. Doychin TOMOV

34. Harun ALI

35. Zdravko KIROV

36. David AMBADZHIDIS
37. Ivaylo ARABADZHIEV
38. Bozhidar GAYDAROV
39. Denislav MILCHEV
40. Kristiyan STOIMENOV
41. Deivid STOYKOV

42. Filip STAMATOV

43. Stiliyan ALEXANDROV
44. Zhasmin STOYANOV
45. Luchezar LYUBCHEV
46. Maxim KRACHOUNOV
47. Samuil MIHOV

48. Ivan BURLAKA

49. Todor SEMOV

50. Tsvetomir STEFANOV
51. Martin KOLEV

52. Krum DIMITROV

53. Arseniy TASEV

54. Ivan YANEV

55. Stanislav OBRESHKOV
56. Radoslav VELCHEV
57. Radoslav TIHOLOV

©COoNOOM®WNE

Age

14

17
17
15
16
17
16
17
17
16
15
16
15
16
16
17
16
16
15
16
16
16
16
16
15
17
15
16
16
17
15
16
16
16
16
15
16
15
16
17
15
15
16
15
17
15
15
15
17
16
16
15
15
15
16
15
15
15

Metropol

Akulite

Delfin Varna
Akulite

Step

Olimp

Dorostol

Akulite

Akulite

Psk Cherno More
Torpedo
Chernomorets
Olimp

Trayana

Delfin Varna
Trayana

Bolyari 2009
Trayana

Olimp

Torpedo

Orenda Kps

Psk Cherno More
Metropol

Briz

Olimp

Briz

Torpedo

Kastrioti

Briz
Dobrudzha2021
Trayana

Torpedo

Trayana

Torpedo

Burgas

Avgusta
Zapochni Da Pluvash
Briz

Delfin Varna

Elit

Galata-Varna
Akulite

Asteri

Asteri

Orenda Kps

Psk Cherno More
Orenda Kps
Trayana

Metropol

Akulite

Briz

Zapochni Da Pluvash
Trayana

Olimp

Briz

Zapochni Da Pluvash
Orenda Kps
Asteri

Time
1:34.36

54.22
55.42
55.59
55.78
55.92
56.33
57.02
57.13
57.18
57.27
57.41
58.61
58.69
58.83
59.20
59.37
59.55
59.73
59.79
59.98
1:00.32
1:00.86
1:01.02
1:01.04
1:01.18
1:01.55
1:02.08
1:02.58
1:02.73
1:02.75
1:02.85
1:03.04
1:03.19
1:03.26
1:03.41
1:03.50
1:03.67
1:03.78
1:04.53
1:04.57
1:04.63
1:.04.71
1:04.97
1:05.40
1:06.69
1:07.48
1:.07.51
1.07.67
1:07.95
1:08.56
1:09.01
1:09.10
1:09.67
1:10.11
1:11.06
1:11.30
1:13.04

Pts
118

626
586
581
575
571
558
538
535
534
531
527
496
494
490
481
477
473
468
467
462
455
443
439
439
436
428
417
407
404
404
402
398
395
394
391
390
387
385
371
371
370
368
364
357
336
325
324
322
318
309
303
302
295
289
278
275
256

50m 100m
42.79 51.57

25.86 28.36
26.41 29.01
26.85 28.74
27.07 28.71
26.50 29.42
26.95 29.38
26.10 30.92
27.60 29.53
27.50 29.68
27.09 30.18
27.67 29.74
28.20 30.41
28.30 30.39
27.68 31.15
27.70 31.50
28.70 30.67
28.67 30.88
29.16 30.57
26.79 33.00
28.49 31.49
27.98 32.34
28.80 32.06
28.79 32.23
29.08 31.96
29.43 31.75
29.36 32.19
28.67 3341
30.25 32.33
29.29 33.44
29.72 33.03
29.16 33.69
29.88 33.16
29.72 33.47
29.79 33.47
29.93 33.48
30.03 33.47
30.24 33.43
30.19 33.59
29.76 34.77
30.87 33.70
30.69 33.94
29.92 34.79
32.63 32.34
29.17 36.23
30.48 36.21
31.84 35.64
31.40 36.11
30.96 36.71
31.28 36.67
32.01 36.55
32.37 36.64
31.79 37.31
33.43 36.24
31.83 38.28
33.09 37.97
33.68 37.62
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Sharks Cup Burgas 26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 14, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 15 - 17 years

Rank

58.
59.
60.
61.

Hristiyan IVANOV

Petar ILIEV

Angel DRAGOV

Aleksandar SHTURAKOVSKI

18 years and older

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

Miroslav TERZIEV
Aleks STOINOV
Stepan PANTIUKHOV
lliyan ILIEV

Arion BUDIMA
Lachezar DOBROLEVSKI
Danail GEORGIEV
Marten HILL

Deyan BELOV
Maksim DIMITROV
Trayan BELOV
Lyubomir BORISOV
Kris TSANKOV
Kristiyan STOYANOV
Svetoslav AVRAMOV
Simeon STOYCHEV
Edvin SPAHIU
Kristian LICHEV
David HULEV

Boris KARAMOCHEV
Nikola GEORGIEV
Ivo YANEV

Erion SELMANI
Martin KALINOV

Age

15  Metropol
17  Asteri
17 Briz

15 Briz

18 Psk Cherno More
20  Olimp

19 Akulite

21 Psk Cherno More
18 Step

22 Psk Cherno More
18 Akulite

21 Asteri

18 Olimp

18 Psk Cherno More
22 Olimp

18 Dorostol

18 Akulite

18 Dorostol

18 Psk Cherno More
18  Akulite
18 Step

18  Bolyari 2009
19 Chernomorets

18 Delfin Varna
18 Orenda Kps
19  Metropol
18  Kastrioti

18 Delfin Varna

Time

1:13.55
1:14.97
1:18.06
1:19.04

52.19
52.84
53.77
54.50
54.61
54.90
55.03
55.42
55.77
55.97
56.95
57.00
57.06
57.70
57.70
57.97
58.75
59.41
1:00.27
1:00.54
1:00.62
1:02.75
1:08.65
1:10.83

Pts

251
237
210
202

702
677
642
617
613
603
599
586
575
569
540
539
537
520
520
512
492
476
456
450
448
404
308
281

50m 100m
34.50 39.05
34.26 40.71
34.71 43.35
36.92 42.12
25.36 26.83
25.30 27.54
25.72 28.05
25.93 28.57
26.22 28.39
26.51 28.39
26.43 28.60
27.02 28.40
27.28 28.49
27.23 28.74
27.36 29.59
26.99 30.01
26.97 30.09
27.38 30.32
27.79 29.91
28.53 29.44
28.07 30.68
27.81 31.60
28.72 31.55
28.10 32.44
27.94 32.68
29.25 33.50
31.14 37.51
31.92 38.91
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