

Sharks Cup Burgas '26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 14 Men, 100m Freestyle Open Results
21.2.2026 . - 10:15

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank	Age		Time	Pts	50m	100m
10 years and younger						
1.	10	Valeri PETROV	1:13.65	250	35.18	38.47
2.	10	Nedelcho GAVRAILOV	1:21.17	186	37.74	43.43
3.	9	Nikola KIROV	1:23.23	173	39.73	43.50
4.	9	Kaloyan SLAVOV	1:30.74	133	42.61	48.13
5.	10	Martin GANEV	1:31.87	128	42.24	49.63
6.	10	Grigoriy POCHEPETSKIY	1:34.61	117	44.59	50.02
7.	10	Ilian ILIEV	1:35.24	115	44.14	51.10
8.	10	Nikolai STOYANOV	1:37.24	108	44.77	52.47
9.	10	Bojidar KRALEV	1:39.14	102	45.64	53.50
10.	10	Nikola ALEXANDROV	1:40.44	98	47.29	53.15
11.	10	Hristiyan VASILEV	1:40.98	97	49.59	51.39
12.	10	Petar ZHEKOV	1:41.76	94	47.59	54.17
13.	8	Dilyan RACHEV	1:42.17	93	47.79	54.38
14.	8	Ivan ILIEV	1:45.31	85	49.79	55.52
15.	10	Antonio KURSHUMOV	1:47.33	80	50.27	57.06
16.	9	Kaloyan MAREV	1:50.35	74		
17.	8	Oleksandar DMITRENKO	1:51.54	71	51.39	1:00.15
18.	9	Borislav PENYASHKI	1:52.81	69	51.46	1:01.35
19.	9	Georgi YANEV	2:02.17	54		
20.	9	Kristiyan VALCHEV	2:07.22	48	56.49	1:10.73
DSQ	10	Martin KANEV FS	1:34.16		42.35	51.81

11 - 12 years

1.	12	Svetlan PAMUKOV	1:04.89	365	31.00	33.89
2.	12	Steliyan TODOROV	1:05.38	357	31.10	34.28
3.	12	Vencislav POPOV	1:06.30	342	32.13	34.17
4.	12	Yaroslav SOBOLEV	1:10.72	282	34.91	35.81
5.	12	Boyan MIHAILOV	1:11.68	271	34.20	37.48
6.	11	Nikola ALEKSANDROV	1:12.60	261	34.60	38.00
7.	12	Velislav KARAIVANOV	1:12.71	259	34.26	38.45
8.	12	Radoslav BRATOEV	1:13.59	250	34.59	39.00
9.	12	Daniel NIKOLA V	1:16.88	219	36.70	40.18
10.	12	Tihomir ZANEV	1:21.16	186	38.34	42.82
11.	11	Anton SLAVOV	1:21.82	182	37.67	44.15
12.	11	Georgi TENEV	1:23.37	172	38.21	45.16
13.	11	Ivan SHIVACHEV	1:23.42	172	40.08	43.34
14.	12	Kristiyan GEORGIEV	1:23.82	169	39.32	44.50
15.	12	Boris TRAIKOV	1:24.04	168	38.31	45.73
16.	12	Robart KOSTADINOV	1:24.22	167	38.99	45.23
17.	11	Aleksandar KYUMURDZHIEV	1:24.79	163	38.52	46.27
18.	11	Petar ALEKSANDROV	1:25.44	160	40.31	45.13
19.	11	Vasil TODOROV	1:26.23	155	39.65	46.58
20.	12	Pierre DRAGONI	1:26.30	155	40.31	45.99
21.	12	Kristiyan GEORGIEV	1:26.46	154	37.67	48.79
22.	11	Boril KRALEV	1:27.53	148	40.89	46.64
23.	11	Mihail GEORGIEV	1:27.72	147	41.20	46.52
24.	11	David BAROV	1:28.35	144	41.30	47.05
25.	11	Svetoslav TODOROV	1:28.81	142	41.17	47.64
26.	12	Pavel MARINOV	1:29.22	140	41.50	47.72
27.	12	Boris STOYANOV	1:29.29	140	42.05	47.24
28.	11	Jeko ALEXANDROV	1:30.65	134	43.15	47.50
29.	12	Yavor DAILYANOV	1:31.03	132	42.53	48.50
30.	12	Plamen PENEV	1:31.15	131	42.55	48.60
31.	12	Ivan KOSTOV	1:32.30	127	42.06	50.24

Sharks Cup Burgas '26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 14, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 11 - 12 years

Rank	Age		Time	Pts	50m	100m
32.	11	Teodor DINEV	1:33.88	120	41.36	52.52
33.	11	Ivailo GOCHEV	1:37.48	107	45.66	51.82
34.	11	Kristiyan UZUNOV	1:39.15	102	45.05	54.10
35.	12	Boris SALABASHEV	1:43.70	89	48.68	55.02
36.	11	Daniel ZHELEV	1:44.14	88	47.32	56.82
37.	12	Ventsislav HRISTOV	1:45.00	86	47.74	57.26
38.	12	Samuil KOICHEV	1:52.44	70	49.36	1:03.08
39.	11	Yordan ILIEV	2:11.28	44	58.31	1:12.97
DSQ	12	Daniel ZHELEV <i>WrSt</i>	2:01.54		49.74	1:11.80

13 - 14 years

1.	13	David STOYANOV	59.91	464	28.87	31.04
2.	14	Boris ATANASOV	1:00.32	455	28.86	31.46
3.	14	Hristo ZHELEV	1:00.35	454	28.49	31.86
4.	14	Matey NEDEV	1:00.54	450	29.45	31.09
5.	14	Georgi LOZANOV	1:00.66	447	29.43	31.23
6.	14	Simeon SEREV	1:01.62	426	28.97	32.65
7.	14	Viktor GALABOV	1:01.64	426	29.39	32.25
8.	14	Boyan IVANOV	1:01.86	422	29.75	32.11
9.	14	Stefan IVANOV	1:01.93	420	29.54	32.39
10.	14	Martin DIMITROV	1:03.26	394	30.30	32.96
11.	14	Nikola MITEV	1:04.34	375	31.30	33.04
12.	13	Eros BAKIU	1:07.39	326	32.22	35.17
13.	14	Ivo TANCHEV	1:07.74	321	31.18	36.56
14.	14	Pavel STOEV	1:08.18	315	31.19	36.99
15.	13	Todor TSONKOV	1:08.58	309	33.41	35.17
16.	14	Daniel STEFANOV	1:08.64	308	32.45	36.19
17.	14	Hristiyan STOYANOV	1:09.01	303	32.67	36.34
18.	14	Pavel HULEV	1:09.20	301	33.21	35.99
19.	14	Pavlin NEDELICHEV	1:09.27	300	32.82	36.45
20.	13	David SIMEONOV	1:09.54	297	33.37	36.17
	14	Kaloyan VALCHEV	1:09.54	297	34.17	35.37
22.	14	Shkemb RECICA	1:09.94	291	32.57	37.37
23.	13	Kaloyan PETROV	1:10.05	290	32.95	37.10
24.	14	Valentin VOYNOV	1:10.26	288	32.42	37.84
25.	13	Maxim KUMANOV	1:10.36	286	33.31	37.05
26.	13	Kercho IVANOV	1:11.11	277	34.18	36.93
27.	14	Boris KIRILOV	1:11.86	269	33.62	38.24
28.	13	Maksim ANDONOV	1:12.31	264	34.27	38.04
29.	13	Kaloyan GEORGIEV	1:12.39	263	36.02	36.37
30.	13	Ognyan MIHAYLOV	1:12.63	260	34.81	37.82
31.	14	Nikolai POPOV	1:12.86	258	35.30	37.56
32.	13	Nikola BAYCHEV	1:13.83	248	34.91	38.92
33.	14	Gabriel BARAKOVSKI	1:14.11	245	35.13	38.98
34.	13	Aleksey KIKOT	1:14.38	242	34.90	39.48
35.	14	Ognyan DISHKOV	1:14.41	242	34.95	39.46
36.	14	Martin KOLEV	1:14.60	240	33.83	40.77
37.	13	Martin DIMITROV	1:14.68	239	35.81	38.87
38.	13	Bozhidar DIMITROV	1:15.29	234	34.55	40.74
39.	13	Teodor IVANOV	1:17.10	217	37.05	40.05
40.	14	Atanas TOMOV	1:18.08	209	36.78	41.30
41.	14	Dominik STOYANOV	1:18.48	206	35.96	42.52
42.	13	Martin ZENGINOV	1:18.96	202	37.27	41.69
43.	13	Viktor PAPIZOV	1:21.68	183	37.64	44.04
44.	13	Stefan DIMITROV	1:21.99	181	37.70	44.29
45.	13	Simeon MARINOV	1:22.78	176	38.89	43.89
46.	13	David DELYAKOV	1:25.25	161	40.27	44.98
47.	13	Yuliy KIROV	1:26.37	155	39.54	46.83
48.	13	Zhivko KUZMANOV	1:33.17	123	45.41	47.76

Sharks Cup Burgas '26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 14, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Rank		Age		Time	Pts	50m	100m
49.	Krum BARDAROV	14	Metropol	1:34.36	118	42.79	51.57

15 - 17 years

1.	Damyan GEORGIEV	17	Akulite	54.22	626	25.86	28.36
2.	Nikolay ILIEV	17	Delfin Varna	55.42	586	26.41	29.01
3.	Nikolay STOEV	15	Akulite	55.59	581	26.85	28.74
4.	Dior KRASNIQI	16	Step	55.78	575	27.07	28.71
5.	Emil RAKOVSKI	17	Olimp	55.92	571	26.50	29.42
6.	Georgi IVANOV	16	Dorostol	56.33	558	26.95	29.38
7.	Konstantin KOLEV	17	Akulite	57.02	538	26.10	30.92
8.	Todor TOROMANOV	17	Akulite	57.13	535	27.60	29.53
9.	Darian TZANOV	16	Psk Chernomorets	57.18	534	27.50	29.68
10.	Todor DIMITROV	15	Torpedo	57.27	531	27.09	30.18
11.	Daniel MARKOV	16	Chernomorets	57.41	527	27.67	29.74
12.	Viktor PEHLIVANQN	15	Olimp	58.61	496	28.20	30.41
13.	Martin GADBAN	16	Trayana	58.69	494	28.30	30.39
14.	Roman TZVETKOV	16	Delfin Varna	58.83	490	27.68	31.15
15.	Mihail MIHOV	17	Trayana	59.20	481	27.70	31.50
16.	Nikola NACHEV	16	Bolyari 2009	59.37	477	28.70	30.67
17.	Filip MITEV	16	Trayana	59.55	473	28.67	30.88
18.	Oleg MILANOV	15	Olimp	59.73	468	29.16	30.57
19.	Petko VELIKOV	16	Torpedo	59.79	467	26.79	33.00
20.	Lachezar NIKOLOV	16	Orenda Kps	59.98	462	28.49	31.49
21.	Stefan MIHAYLOV	16	Psk Chernomorets	1:00.32	455	27.98	32.34
22.	Milen ZIDAROV	16	Metropol	1:00.86	443	28.80	32.06
23.	Stilyan INDZHOV	16	Briz	1:01.02	439	28.79	32.23
24.	Daniel BURDJIEV	15	Olimp	1:01.04	439	29.08	31.96
25.	Martin KOSHNICHAROV	17	Briz	1:01.18	436	29.43	31.75
26.	Martin BARUMOV	15	Torpedo	1:01.55	428	29.36	32.19
27.	Roni SHAHINI	16	Kastrioti	1:02.08	417	28.67	33.41
28.	Angel NIKOLOV	16	Briz	1:02.58	407	30.25	32.33
29.	Bozhidar GRIGOROV	17	Dobrudzha2021	1:02.73	404	29.29	33.44
30.	Nikolai PANEV	15	Trayana	1:02.75	404	29.72	33.03
31.	Xristo TERZIEV	16	Torpedo	1:02.85	402	29.16	33.69
32.	Martin STOILOV	16	Trayana	1:03.04	398	29.88	33.16
33.	Doychin TOMOV	16	Torpedo	1:03.19	395	29.72	33.47
34.	Harun ALI	16	Burgas	1:03.26	394	29.79	33.47
35.	Zdravko KIROV	15	Avgusta	1:03.41	391	29.93	33.48
36.	David AMBADZHIDIS	16	Zapochni Da Pluvash	1:03.50	390	30.03	33.47
37.	Ivaylo ARABADZHIEV	15	Briz	1:03.67	387	30.24	33.43
38.	Bozhidar GAYDAROV	16	Delfin Varna	1:03.78	385	30.19	33.59
39.	Denislav MILCHEV	17	Elit	1:04.53	371	29.76	34.77
40.	Kristijan STOIMENOV	15	Galata-Varna	1:04.57	371	30.87	33.70
41.	Deivid STOYKOV	15	Akulite	1:04.63	370	30.69	33.94
42.	Filip STAMATOV	16	Asteri	1:04.71	368	29.92	34.79
43.	Stiliyan ALEXANDROV	15	Asteri	1:04.97	364	32.63	32.34
44.	Zhasmin STOYANOV	17	Orenda Kps	1:05.40	357	29.17	36.23
45.	Luhezhar LYUBCHEV	15	Psk Chernomorets	1:06.69	336	30.48	36.21
46.	Maxim KRACHOUNOV	15	Orenda Kps	1:07.48	325	31.84	35.64
47.	Samuil MIHOV	15	Trayana	1:07.51	324	31.40	36.11
48.	Ivan BURLAKA	17	Metropol	1:07.67	322	30.96	36.71
49.	Todor SEMOV	16	Akulite	1:07.95	318	31.28	36.67
50.	Tsvetomir STEFANOV	16	Briz	1:08.56	309	32.01	36.55
51.	Martin KOLEV	15	Zapochni Da Pluvash	1:09.01	303	32.37	36.64
52.	Krum DIMITROV	15	Trayana	1:09.10	302	31.79	37.31
53.	Arseniy TASEV	15	Olimp	1:09.67	295	33.43	36.24
54.	Ivan YANEV	16	Briz	1:10.11	289	31.83	38.28
55.	Stanislav OBRESHKOV	15	Zapochni Da Pluvash	1:11.06	278	33.09	37.97
56.	Radoslav VELCHEV	15	Orenda Kps	1:11.30	275	33.68	37.62
57.	Radoslav TIHOLOV	15	Asteri	1:13.04	256		

Sharks Cup Burgas '26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 14, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 15 - 17 years

Rank		Age		Time	Pts	50m	100m
58.	Hristiyan IVANOV	15	Metropol	1:13.55	251	34.50	39.05
59.	Petar ILIEV	17	Asteri	1:14.97	237	34.26	40.71
60.	Angel DRAGOV	17	Briz	1:18.06	210	34.71	43.35
61.	Aleksandar SHTURAKOVSKI	15	Briz	1:19.04	202	36.92	42.12

18 years and older

1.	Miroslav TERZIEV	18	Psk Chernomorets	52.19	702	25.36	26.83
2.	Aleks STOINOV	20	Olimp	52.84	677	25.30	27.54
3.	Stepan PANTIUKHOV	19	Akulite	53.77	642	25.72	28.05
4.	Iliyan ILIEV	21	Psk Chernomorets	54.50	617	25.93	28.57
5.	Arion BUDIMA	18	Step	54.61	613	26.22	28.39
6.	Lachezar DOBROLEVSKI	22	Psk Chernomorets	54.90	603	26.51	28.39
7.	Danail GEORGIEV	18	Akulite	55.03	599	26.43	28.60
8.	Marten HILL	21	Asteri	55.42	586	27.02	28.40
9.	Deyan BELOV	18	Olimp	55.77	575	27.28	28.49
10.	Maksim DIMITROV	18	Psk Chernomorets	55.97	569	27.23	28.74
11.	Trayan BELOV	22	Olimp	56.95	540	27.36	29.59
12.	Lyubomir BORISOV	18	Dorostol	57.00	539	26.99	30.01
13.	Kris TSANKOV	18	Akulite	57.06	537	26.97	30.09
14.	Kristiyan STOYANOV	18	Dorostol	57.70	520	27.38	30.32
	Svetoslav AVRAMOV	18	Psk Chernomorets	57.70	520	27.79	29.91
16.	Simeon STOYCHEV	18	Akulite	57.97	512	28.53	29.44
17.	Edvin SPAHIU	18	Step	58.75	492	28.07	30.68
18.	Kristian LICHEV	18	Bolyari 2009	59.41	476	27.81	31.60
19.	David HULEV	19	Chernomorets	1:00.27	456	28.72	31.55
20.	Boris KARAMOCHEV	18	Delfin Varna	1:00.54	450	28.10	32.44
21.	Nikola GEORGIEV	18	Orenda Kps	1:00.62	448	27.94	32.68
22.	Ivo YANEV	19	Metropol	1:02.75	404	29.25	33.50
23.	Erion SELMANI	18	Kastrioti	1:08.65	308	31.14	37.51
24.	Martin KALINOV	18	Delfin Varna	1:10.83	281	31.92	38.91